
R/898/2024 

SI. No. 

Details of shortlisted & rejected applications for the post of Jr. Mechanic (Mechanical) against Advt. 
No. B/NON-ACA/11/2022-23 dated 14.01.2023 and Corrigendum dated 14.02.2023. 

1 BI/Mechanical/2022-23/1 

2 BI/Mechanical/2022-23/2 

4 

3 BI/Mechanical/2022-23/3 

5 

HfaG HfT/ BOSE INSTITUTE 

lhlT/ KOLKATA 

Application No. 

9 

6 BI/Mechanical/2022-23/7 

BI/Mechanical/2022-23/5 

7 BI/Mechanical/2022-23/8 

13. 

BI/Mechanical/2022-23/6 

14. 

BI/Mechanical/2022-23/11 
10. BI/Mechanical/2022-23/12 

11. BI/Mechanical/2022-23/13 

BI/Mechanical/2022-23/10 

12. BI/Mechanical/2022-23/14 

BI/Mechanical/2022-23/15 
BI/Mechanical/2022-23/16 

15. BI/Mechanical/2022-23/17 

{Ll/NOTICE 

16. BI/Mechanical/2022-23/24 

17. BI/Mechanical/2022-23/27 

18. BI/Mechanical/2022-23/28 

19. BI/Mechanical/2022-23/29 

20. BI/Mechanical/2022-23/34 

21. BI/Mechanical/2022-23/35 

22. BI/Mechanical/2022-23/37 

23. BI/Mechanical/2022-23/40 

24. BI/Mechanical/2022-23/4 1 

25. BI/Mechanical/2022-23/46 

Category 

UR 

OBC 

SC 

OBC 

UR 

UR 

UR 

SC 

UR 

UR 

OBC 

UR 

UR 

UR 

UR 

UR 

UR 

UR 

UR 

OBC 

UR 

UR 

UR 

UR 

UR 

Shortlisted / 
Rejected 

Shortlisted 

Shortlisted 

Shortlisted 

Rejected 
Rejected 

Rejected 

Shortlisted 

Shortlisted 

Shortlisted 

Rejected 
Shortlisted 

Shortlisted 

Rejected 

Rejected 
Shortlisted 

Rejected 
Shortlisted 

Shortlisted 

Rejected 
Rejected 
Rejected 
Rejected 
Rejected 
Rejected 

Date: 

Rejected 

08 JUL 2024 

Remarks 

NOC defective 

Application 

signature 

without 

Present employment 

status is vague for NOC 

Hard Copy not received 

Hard Copy not received 

Hard Copy not received 

Hard Copy not received 

Hard Copy not received 
NOC not submitted 

Hard Copy not received 

Hard Copy not received 
Hard Copy not received 
Hard Copy not received 

Hard Copy not received 

Page 1 of 2 



d. ne above list of candidates whose applications have been shortlisted, their candidature will be 
acceptable, subject to verification of all documents (in original) at the time of interview. 

Z. Proficiency Certificate must be produce in original by the Candidates at the time of interview. 

3. Bose Institute reserves the right to cancel candidature of the candidate at any stage of 

recruitment process, or even if appointed, if found to be non complaint to the vacancy Advt. No. 

BI/NON-ACA/11/2022-23 dated 14.01.2023 and Corrigendum dated 14.02.2023. 

4 Date of interview will be notified later. 

(t. TIfT T/ Prof. Rajarshi Ray) 
tfoFgr (THaIEG) / Registrar (Officiating) 

Page 2 of 2 

Sd/-



{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }

